
 

 

      NEWSLETTER 9th June 2023 

GUSTON 
CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY school 

 

2022/2023 
 

TERM 6 
 
Sunday 11—14th June 
Year 6 to PGL Windmill Hill 

 

Week 2 
 
 

 

Monday 12th June 
3-4:30pm Group 1 New 
Gurkha Culture Club  
 
Tuesday 13th June 
 
 
Wednesday 14th June 
6-7pm Karate Club  
 
Thursday 15th June 
Beech Class Forest School 
 
Friday 16th June 
Elder Class on Science    
Jamboree Trip—arrive at 
school for 8:20am 
2:30pm Celebration              
Assembly—All welcome 
 
 

Week 3 
 

 

Monday 19th June 
3-4:30pm Group 1 New 
Gurkha Culture Club  
 
Tuesday 20th June 
 
 
Wednesday 21st June 
6-7pm Karate Club  
 
Thursday 22nd June 
Elder Class Forest School 
YR—Height, weight &   
vision screening 
Y6—Height & weight 
screening & Lancaster  
Model 
 
Friday 23rd June 
2:30pm Celebration              
Assembly—All welcome 

Telephone 01304 206847    Website: www.guston.kent.sch.uk 
e-mail: admin@guston.kent.sch.uk or headteacher@guston.kent.sch.uk 

   Happy Birthday to:   
 

Ruby C 
We hope you have had a 

wonderful day! 

Sport Day 2023 
These pictures sum it up for me!  

Determination, joy and celebrating        
achievements together.  

Thank you to everyone who came and made it 
such a special day.  

More pictures will be going on the website very 
soon.  

REMINDER 
   Dover Road is going to be closed from Monday, 12th June for approximately 14 

weeks. This is the section from the A258 Junction (Castle Hill) up to Burgoyne 
Heights.  You have the choice to use Old Charlton Road or follow the official di-

version along the A258, over the Duke of York roundabout and then left into The Lane (off 
A258 opposite The Swingate Inn) and in through Guston village. 


